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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps

Senior
Feature Race 2

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:16:35

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.02.28.17:10

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 Malik Firas Mustafa 18 18:05.356 59.907 13 25
2 8 Khalid Alzayed 18 18:14.402 9.046 9.046 1:00.257 " 20
3 4 Laith Mouminah 18 18:16.910 11.554 2.508 1:00.002 12 17
4 5 Abdulellah Altayeb 18 18:18.012 12.656 1.102 1:00.070 8 16
5 12 Omer F Savaf 18 18:27.805 22.449 9.793 1:00.458 5 15
6 11 Suliman Alrubaya 18 18:38.188 32.832 10.383 1:00.939 6 14
Not classified (75% = 13 Laps)
DNS 2 Esraa Aldkheil DNS 0 0
Announcements
#4 - 5 SEC PENALTY - CONTACT AND OVERTAKING - TURN 1
#11,12 - 5 SEC PENALTY - TRACK LIMITS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
9.046 86,869 59.907 87,436 1 - Malik Firas Mustafa
Orbits
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor =]

Race Director

Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Feature Race 2 2025.02.28. 17:10
Race (18 Laps) started at 17:16:35
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:00.362 +0.292 17:21:49.363
(1) Malik Firas Mustafa 6 1:00.291 +0.221 17:22:49.654
1 1:02.198 +2.291 17:17:40.269 7 1:00.226 +0.156 17:23:49.880
2 1:00.463 +0.556  17:18:40.732 8 17:24:49.950
3 1:00.151 +0.244 17:19:40.883 9 1:00.571 +0.501 17:25:50.521
4 1:00.021 +0.114 17:20:40.904 10 1:01.288 +1.218 17:26:51.809
5 1:00.005 +0.098 17:21:40.909 " 1:00.163 +0.093 17:27:51.972
6 1:00.075 +0.168 17:22:40.984 12 1:00.274 +0.204 17:28:52.246
7 1:00.000 +0.093 17:23:40.984 13 1:00.255 +0.185 17:29:52.501
8 59.964 +0.057 17:24:40.948 14 1:00.076 +0.006 17:30:52.577
9 59.932 +0.025 17:25:40.880 15 1:00.337 +0.267 17:31:52.914
10 59.981 +0.074 17:26:40.861 16 1:00.129 +0.059 17:32:53.043
1 1:00.178 +0.271 17:27:41.039 17 1:00.641 +0.571 17:33:53.684
12 1:00.026 +0.119 17:28:41.065 18 1:00.254 +0.184 17:34:53.938
13 17:29:40.972
14 1:00.058 +0.151 17:30:41.030 (12) Omer F Savaf
15 59.946 +0.039 17:31:40.976 1 1:05.177 +4.719 17:17:43.716
16 1:00.119 +0.212 17:32:41.095 2 1:01.198 +0.740 17:18:44.914
17 1:00.085 +0.178 17:33:41.180 3 1:00.986 +0.528 17:19:45.900
18 1:00.102 +0.195 17:34:41.282 4 1:00.937 +0.479 17:20:46.837
5 17:21:47.295
(8) Khalid Alzayed 6 1:00.676 +0.218 17:22:47.971
1 1:02.819 +2.562 17:17:41.014 7 1:00.689 +0.231 17:23:48.660
2 1:00.832 +0.575 17:18:41.846 8 1:00.685 +0.227 17:24:49.345
3 1:00.535 +0.278 17:19:42.381 9 1:01.144 +0.686 17:25:50.489
4 1:00.320 +0.063 17:20:42.701 10 1:01.905 +1.447 17:26:52.394
5 1:00.686 +0.429 17:21:43.387 1 1:00.546 +0.088 17:27:52.940
6 1:00.293 +0.036 17:22:43.680 12 1:00.693 +0.235 17:28:53.633
7 1:01.134 +0.877 17:23:44.814 13 1:00.840 +0.382 17:29:54.473
8 1:01.365 +1.108 17:24:46.179 14 1:00.590 +0.132 17:30:55.063
9 1:00.361 +0.104 17:25:46.540 15 1:01.038 +0.580 17:31:56.101
10 1:00.262 +0.005 17:26:46.802 16 1:00.646 +0.188 17:32:56.747
1 17:27:47.059 17 1:01.077 +0.619 17:33:57.824
12 1:00.268 +0.011 17:28:47.327 18 1:00.907 +0.449 17:34:58.731
13 1:00.318 +0.061 17:29:47.645
14 1:00.512 +0.255 17:30:48.157 (11) Suliman Alrubaya
15 1:00.482 +0.225 17:31:48.639 1 1:05.765 +4.826 17:17:44.075
16 1:00.707 +0.450 17:32:49.346 2 1:01.630 +0.691 17:18:45.705
17 1:00.378 +0.121 17:33:49.724 3 1:01.767 +0.828 17:19:47.472
18 1:00.604 +0.347 17:34:50.328 4 1:01.937 +0.998 17:20:49.409
5 1:00.962 +0.023 17:21:50.371
(4) Laith Mouminah 6 17:22:51.310
1 1:03.276 +3.274 17:17:41.381 7 1:01.505 +0.566 17:23:52.815
2 1:00.769 +0.767 17:18:42.150 8 1:01.163 +0.224 17:24:53.978
3 1:00.442 +0.440 17:19:42.592 9 1:01.210 +0.271 17:25:55.188
4 1:00.301 +0.299 17:20:42.893 10 1:00.961 +0.022 17:26:56.149
5 1:00.591 +0.589 17:21:43.484 " 1:01.695 +0.756 17:27:57.844
[ 1:00.253 +0.251 17:22:43.737 12 1:01.232 +0.293 17:28:59.076
7 1:01.145 +1.143 17:23:44.882 13 1:01.264 +0.325 17:30:00.340
8 1:00.902 +0.900 17:24:45.784 14 1:01.847 +0.908 17:31:02.187
9 1:00.300 +0.298 17:25:46.084 15 1:01.386 +0.447 17:32:03.573
10 1:00.447 +0.445 17:26:46.531 16 1:01.777 +0.838 17:33:05.350
1 1:00.137 +0.135 17:27:46.668 17 1:01.953 +1.014 17:34:07.303
12 17:28:46.670 18 1:01.811 +0.872 17:35:09.114
13 1:00.042 +0.040 17:29:46.712
14 1:00.082 +0.080 17:30:46.794
15 1:00.235 +0.233 17:31:47.029
16 1:00.245 +0.243 17:32:47.274
17 1:00.270 +0.268 17:33:47.544
18 1:00.292 +0.290 17:34:47.836
(5) Abdulellah Altayeb
1 1:05.990 +5.920 17:17:44.126
2 1:01.635 +1.565 17:18:45.761
3 1:01.583 +1.513 17:19:47.344
4 1:01.657 +1.587 17:20:49.001
Drhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Race Director

Chief Timekeeper
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